
OFFICE BALLOT NAME ADDRESS PHONE ALT PHONE EMAIL

US House of Representatives - Dist. 7 Marsha Blackburn 6103 Murray Ln; Brentwood, TN 37027

TN State Senate - Dist. 22 Mark E. Green 1600 Oak Plains Rd; Ashland City, TN 37015 249-0655 614-6379 mgreen@alignmd.com

TN State Senate - Dist. 22 Lori L. Smith 4667 Guthrie Rd; Clarksville, TN 37043 320-9033 lori@votelorismith.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 68 Curtis Johnson 2599 Memorial Dr; Clarksville, TN 37043 358-3719 206-5229 a01cgj@hotmail.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 74 Barry Cotton 3308 White Oak Ridge Rd; McEwen, TN 37101 561-758-2213 931-289-4141

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 74 Jay D. Reedy 425 Coleman Ln; Erin, TN 37061 931-289-4921 931-721-6828 jay.reedy@live.com

US House of Representatives - Dist. 7 Tharon Chandler 318 Weakly Creek Rd; Lawrenceberg, TN 38464

TN State Senate - Dist. 22 David L. Cutting 2635 Denver Ct; Clarksville, TN 37040 931-802-8736 931-436-1373 dave@davidcutting.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 67 Joe Pitts 544 Hay Market Rd; Clarksville, TN 37043 551-8215 joe.pitts@plantersbankonline.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 74 Andy Porch 101 Oak Dr;  Waverly, TN 37185 931-296-6576 931-622-9469 andy@andyporch.com

Circuit Court Judge - Part III - R Ted Crozier, Jr. 2202 Haystack Rd; Clarksville, TN 37043 552-8147 648-5703 crozierlaw@aol.com

Circuit Court Judge - Part III - I Merriel Bullock-Neal 808 Burlington Ct; Clarksville, TN 37043 648-3297 551-8300 mbnealforjudge@gmail.com

Circuit Court Judge - Part IV - R Jill Bartee Ayers 2996 Edgemont Dr; Clarksville, TN 37043 368-9370 647-1501 jillbarteeayers@gmail.com

Assessor of Property - R Erinne J. Hester 609 Idlewood Dr; Clarksville, TN 37043 503-9072 320-2364 ejhester@mcgtn.net

Highway Supervisor - I Mike Frost 338 Dunbrook Dr; Clarksville, TN 37043 358-5361 648-5740 rmfrost@mcgtn.net

School Board - Dist. 2 - I Jodi Lloyd 2055 River Rd; Clarksville, TN 37040 378-7798 909-210-6906 jodi_lloyd@yahoo.com

School Board - Dist. 2 - I Margaret Pace 1294 Morgan Rd; Clarksville, TN 37040 647-4328 615-289-5498 pacem@apsu.edu

School Board - Dist. 4 - I Anne Murtha 4168 Moore Hollow Rd; Woodlawn, TN 37191 206-6521 murtha.anne@gmail.com

School Board - Dist. 6 - I Charles (Charlie) Patterson 477 Pond Apple Rd; Clarksville, TN 37043 647-4600 801-4722 patterson2166@bellsouth.net

Democratic Primary

General Election

AUGUST 4, 2016 STATE PRIMARY & COUNTY GENERAL

QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

Republican Primary
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Supreme Court Jeffrey S. Bivins Retain/Replace

Supreme Court Holly Kirby Retain/Replace

Supreme Court Roger A. Page Retain/Replace

Court of Appeals - Western Division Kenny Armstrong Retain/Replace

Court of Appeals - Western Division Brandon O. Gibson Retain/Replace

Court of Appeals - Western Division Arnold B. Goldin Retain/Replace

Court of Criminal Appeals - Eastern Division Robert H. Montgomery, Jr. Retain/Replace

Court of Criminal Appeals - Middle Division Timothy L. Easter Retain/Replace

Court of Criminal Appeals - Middle Division Robert L. Holloway, Jr. Retain/Replace

Court of Criminal Appeals - Western Division J. Ross Dyer Retain/Replace

US House of Representatives - Dist. 7 - I Leonard D. Ladner 293 Longbranch Rd; Hohenwald, TN 38462

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 67 - I Mike Warner 447 Winding Way Rd; Clarksville, TN 37043 572-5077 mike@tennesseewatchman.com

November General Election

Judicial Retention
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